
Summer 2020 GCSE
MORNING AFTERNOON

Date Room Subiect Lenqth Date Room Subject Lenqth
Mon'11 May

SPORTS HALL Computer Science paper 1 'l h 30m
Mon 11 Mav

SPORTS HALL RS - Christianity & lslam th 45m
9.15 1.30

Tue 12 May
IVIFL ROOMS

FrenchListeninqF&H 35m/45m Tue 12 May
SPORTS HALL

Bioloqy H/F th 45m
9.15 FrenchReadinqF&H 45m/1h 1.30 Combined Science(Bioloqy) H/F th 10m

Wed'13 May
SPORTS HALL English Literature paper 1 th 45m

Wed 13 May
SPORTS HALL Physical Education paper 1 th 45m

9.'15 1.30

Thu 14 May
SPORTS HALL Chemistry H /F t h45m Thu 14 Mav

SPORTS HALL Computer Science paper 'l th 30m
9.15 Combined Science(Chemistry) H/F thlom 1.30

Fri 15 May
SPORTS HALL

French Writing H th 15m
Fri 15 May

SPORTS HALL Physical Education paper 2 th 15m

9.15 French Writing F th 1.15

Mon 18 May
SPORTS HALL Geography Paper 1 th 30m

Mon 18 Mav SPORTS HALL Drama Written paper 't h 45m
35m/45m
45ml1h

9.15 1.30 MFL ROOIV]S German Listeninq F/H

MFL ROOIVlS German Readinq F/H

CLASH EXAMS
Tue 19 May

SPORTS HALL Mathematics paper 1 H/F th 30m
Tue 19 MaV

SPORTS HALL RS - Excl Texts/lncl Texts th 45m
9.15 1.30

Wed 20 May
MFL ROOMS

Spanish Lislening F/H
Spanish Readinq F/H

35m/45m
45m/1h

Wed 20 May
SPORTS HALL

Phvsics H/F th 45m
9.15 '1.30 (]6mhinP.l S.iennE/Phvsics\ F/H th 10m

Thu 21 Mav
SPORTS HALL English Literature paper 2 2h'l5m Thu 21 May

SPORTS HALL Business Studies paper '1 th 30m
9.'t 5 1.30 Psycholoqy th 45m

Fti 22 May
SPORTS HALL

F(i 22 May
SPORTS HALL

Desiqn technoloqv written paper 2
9.15 't.30 Enqineerino 'lh

HALF TERM

Mon 1 Jun
SPORTS HALL History paper 1 2h

Mon 1 Jun
SPORTS HALL

Bioloqv H/F 't h 45m
9.15 1.30 Combined Science(Bioloqy) H/F th 10m

Tue 2 Jun
SPORTS HALL English Language pape|I th 45m

Tue 2 Jun
SPORTS HALL Business Studies paper 2 'l h 30m

9.15 '1.30

Wed 3 Jun
SPORTS HALL Geography paper 2 t h.30m

Wed 3 Jun
SPORTS HALL

Spanish Writing H

Spanish Writinq F
th 15m

9.15 1.30 th

Thu 4 Jun
SPORTS HALL Mathematics paper 2 HIF th 30m

Thu 4 Jun
SPORTS HALL History paper 2 2h

9.'15 1.30

Fri 5 Jun
SPORTS HALL English Language paper th 45m

Fri 5 Jun
SPORTS HALL

German Writing H th 15m
9.15 1.30 German Writinq F th

Media '1h 30m
Psvcholoov oaDer 2 th 20m

GLASH EXAMS
Mon 8 Jun

SPORTS HALL Mathematics paper 3 H/F 'lh 30m Mon 8 Jun
lT Room (Video) Media 'lh 30m

9.15 1.30

Tue 9 Jun
SPORTS HALL

Tue 9 Jun Music Rooms Music written paper th 30m
9.15 1.30 SPORTS HALL Food Preparation & Nutrition th 45m

CLASH EXAMS
Wed 10 Jun

SPORTS HALL
Chemistry F/H h 45m Wed 10 Jun

SPORTS HALL
9.1s Combined Science (Chemistry) F/H h'10m 1.30

Thu 11 Jun
SPORTS HALL Geography paper 3 th 15m

Thu 1'l Jun
SPORTS HALL Dance written paper 'l h 30m

9.15 1.30

Fri 12 Jun
SPORTS HALL

Phvsics H/F th 45m Fri 12 Jun
SPORTS HALL

9.15 Combined Science(Phvsics) H/F th 10m 1.30

Mon 15 Jun
SPORTS HALL Mon 15 Jun SPORTS HALL Further Maths th 45m

9.'15 1.30

Tue 16 Jun
SPORTS HALL

Tue 16 Jun
SPORTS HALL Health & Social Care th

Mondav 09 Jan 00 1.30

Thu 18 Jun
SPORTS HALL Further Maths th 45m

9.15

24 JUNE .EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY. STUDENTS MUST BE AVAILABLE UP TO AND INCLUDING THIS DATE


